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FE ISOLA ELBA (0602050C)
CAPOLIVERI - 06-05-2006 - 13-05-2006

Torneo FE ISOLA ELBA 0602050C

Luogo CAPOLIVERI  [Livorno - Toscana]
Periodo 06-05-2006 - 13-05-2006

Turni

Tipo Festival
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 1HX20 +1H QPF
Arbitri PAGANO SERGIO - SANTINELLI SERGIO

Partecipanti 17

Sito Internet
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FE ISOLA ELBA (0602050C)
CAPOLIVERI - 06-05-2006 - 13-05-2006

Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

1 3N Baghino Giglio           ITA LAZ RM 1301 0 0 1912 M 100228

6 3N Brandi Marcello          ITA LOM MI 1444 0 0 1928 M 107763

3 3N Breidenbach Heinz        ITA LOM MI 1433 0 0 1930 M 101733

13 NC Cabras Stefano           ITA TOS LI 1353 0 0 1992 M 120850

4 3N Capitani Roberto         ITA LAZ RM 1356 0 0 1936 M 105441

16 3N Casartelli Luciano       ITA LOM CO 0 0 1952 M 128213

11 2N Denozza Mauro            ITA LAZ RM 1424 0 0 1954 M 119489

17 NC Di Luca Cristiano        ITA LAZ RM 1416 0 0 1975 M 128365

8 NC Feola Giuliano           ITA TOS LI 1488 0 0 1988 M 114540

2 3N Gatti Giovanni           ITA LAZ RM 1371 0 0 1922 M 100240

7 2N Gatto Mario              ITA LAZ FR 1433 0 0 1941 M 111250

10 NC Giordani Pierino         ITA PIE BI 1404 0 0 1948 M 118248

15 2N Iovannone Cristiano      ITA LAZ VT 0 0 1967 M 125881

5 3N Maspero Alfio            ITA LOM MI 1472 0 0 1921 M 107761

14 NC Navarra Simone           ITA TOS LI 1293 0 0 1992 M 120851

9 2N Neri Claudio             ITA VEN VR 1481 0 0 1962 M 118245

12 NC Usai Patrizio            ITA TOS LI 1362 0 0 1992 M 120848
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FE ISOLA ELBA (0602050C)
CAPOLIVERI - 06-05-2006 - 13-05-2006

Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

1 3N Baghino Giglio           ITA 1301 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1912 M 100228

6 3N Brandi Marcello          ITA 1444 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1928 M 107763

3 3N Breidenbach Heinz        ITA 1433 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1930 M 101733

13 NC Cabras Stefano           ITA 1353 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1992 M 120850

4 3N Capitani Roberto         ITA 1356 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1936 M 105441

11 2N Denozza Mauro            ITA 1424 0 0.00 0.00 0 54 0 1954 M 119489

17 NC Di Luca Cristiano        ITA 1416 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1975 M 128365

8 NC Feola Giuliano           ITA 1488 0 0.00 0.00 0 54 0 1988 M 114540

2 3N Gatti Giovanni           ITA 1371 0 0.00 0.00 0 -48 0 1922 M 100240

7 2N Gatto Mario              ITA 1433 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1941 M 111250

10 NC Giordani Pierino         ITA 1404 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1948 M 118248

5 3N Maspero Alfio            ITA 1472 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1921 M 107761

14 NC Navarra Simone           ITA 1293 0 0.00 0.00 0 -60 0 1992 M 120851

9 2N Neri Claudio             ITA 1481 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1962 M 118245

12 NC Usai Patrizio            ITA 1362 0 0.00 0.00 0 -78 0 1992 M 120848
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